FRITO LAY
i 9 Saladino's

007628 - Chips 1.75 0z Doritos Sweet & Tangy
l FOODSERVICE

The DORITOS brand is all about boldness. If youre up to the challenge, grab a bag of
DORITOS tortilla chips and get ready to make some memories you wont soon
forget. Its a bold experience in snacking and beyond.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving size 1package (1.750z)

Amount per serving

Calories 260

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%
& Benefits Sodium 330mg 14%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%
?Véiztogcjlﬁggy BBQ Dietary Fiber 3g 11%

Total Sugars 2g
Includes Added Sugar %

Ingredients A Allergens Protein 3g

‘ . Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Tomato Powder, Sodium Diacetate, S'ugar, Iron0.7mg 4%
Dextrose, Monosodium Glutamate, Onion Potassium 1 OOmg 2%

Powder, Spices, Molasses, Yeast Extract,

Paprika, Sodium Acetate, Natural Flavors
(Contains Milk), Corn Syrup Solids, Artificial
Color (Yellow 6 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Blue 2
Lake), Garlic Powder, Malic Acid, Disodium

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, And Stevia
Leaf Extract. Contains Milk Ingredients.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

All products are code dated with "guaranteed
fresh by" date on front of bag. Rotate product
to insure fresh products. Destroy products that
are beyond the "guaranteed fresh by" date.
Store at room temperature out of direct
sunlight.

Manufacturer

Product Category

FRITO LAY PepsiCo Food Service Grocery

Serving Suggestions

Pack Pack Desc.

00028400714518 007628 00028400714518 64 64/ cs

Gross Weight Net Weight Catch Weight  Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

10lb 7lb No USA No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Use code date on bag to rotate Shipping Information

product so the oldest product is
consumed first. Contact PepsiCo
Foodservice for display equipment
options.

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI

Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

20in | 16.9in | 13.5in | 2.64ft3 | 6x6 | 84DAYS 35°F / 85°F
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The DORITOS brand is all about boldness. If youre up to the challenge, grab a bag of = FOODSERVICE
DORITOS tortilla chips and get ready to make some memories you wont soon
forget. Its a bold experience in snacking and beyond.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories 260 Total Fat 13g Sodium 330mg
Protein 3 Trans Fats Og Calcium 80mg
Total Carbohydrates..- 31g Saturated Fat 1.5g Iron 0.7mg
Sugars 2g Added Sugars Potassium 100mg
Dietary Fiber 3g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates

@ Additional Images

Nutrition Facts

— - — 1 serving per container
\ ‘\ Serving size 1 package
I
o - Amount per serving
s . Calories 260
orites orites p—
4 b / Total Fat 13g 17%
o = " SaturatedFat15g 8%
SWEET 5 TANGY ST S TANGY, — e
Trans Fat0g
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 330mg 14%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 1%
Dietary Fiber 3g 9%
Total Sugars 29
Protein 3g
I
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 80mg 6%
fron 0.7mg %
Potassium 100mg 2%

TORTILLACE
NETY

Not a significant source of added sugars.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tels you how much & nutrent
in a sorving of food conlrbutes 1o a daly dio, 2,000
calories a day is used for general nulrlon advice.
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ANOTHER
LEVEL.

INGREDIENTS: CORN, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR
SUNFLOWER OIL), AND LESS THAN 2% OF MALTODEXTRIN
(MADE FROM CORN), SALT, TOMATO POWDER, SODIUM
DIACETATE, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE,
ONION POWDER, SPICES, MOLASSES, YEAST EXTRACT, PAPRIKA,
SODIUM ACETATE, NATURAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), CORN
SYRUP SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (YELLOW 6 LAKE, RED 40
LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE), GARLIC POWDER, MALIC ACID, DISODIUM
INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, AND STEVIA LEAF EXTRACT.
CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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